Yithen

WATER

Mineral

Sparkling

HOUSE WINES (by glass)

Red (Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah)
White (Sauvignon blanc)

DRAFT BEER AND CIDER
Orchard thieves cider
Amstel

Heineken

Birra Moretti

Guinnes

BEER BOTTLES
Amstel
Heineken

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Diet Coke,
Coca Cola Zero Fanta, Sprite

SCHWEPPES RANGE
Tonic, Soda, Pink Grapefruit

JUICES

Cranberry, Mango,

Pinnaple, Orange, Grapefruit
HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso

Espresso Double
Cappuccino

Greek Coffee

*Decafeine Available

TEA
(ask for available tea flavors)
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Half Pint

£4.20
£4.00

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50

£5.00
£6.00

£9.00
£9.00
Pint
£7.50
£7.20

£7.50

£8.00
£8.00

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.00

£4.00
£5.00

£6.00
£4.00

£4.00

www.ylthen.com



