Yíthen

WATER		
Mineral		£5.00
Sparkling		£6.00
HOUSE WINES (by glass)		
Red (Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah)		£9.00
White (Sauvignon blanc)		£9.00
DRAFT BEER AND CIDER	Half Pint	Pint
Orchard thieves cider	£4.20	£7.50
Amstel	£4.00	£7.20
Heineken	£4.20	£7.50
Birra Moretti	£4.50	£8.00
Guinnes	£4.50	£8.00
BEER BOTTLES		
Amstel		£5.50
Heineken		£5.50
SOFT DRINKS		
Coca Cola, Diet Coke,		
Coca Cola Zero Fanta, Sprite		£3.50
SCHWEPPES RANGE		
Tonic, Soda, Pink Grapefruit		£3.50
JUICES		
Cranberry, Mango,		
Pinnaple, Orange, Grapefruit		£4.00
HOTBEVERAGES		
Espresso		£4.00
Espresso Double		£5.00
Cappuccino		£6.00
Greek Coffee		£4.00
*Decafeine Available		
TEA		
(ask for available tea flavors)		£4.00



